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Regulation

Procedure completed

European Regional Development Fund (ERDF)

Repealing Regulation (EC) No 1783/1999  1998/0114(COD)
Repealed by  2011/0275(COD)
Amended by  2008/0245(COD)
Amended by  2009/0105(COD)
See also  2004/0163(AVC)
See also 2009/2243(INI)

Subject

4.70.07 European Regional Development Fund (ERDF)

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  REGI Regional Development FAVA Claudio (PSE) 06/10/2004

Former committee responsible Former rapporteur Appointed

  REGI Regional Development FAVA Claudio (PSE) 06/10/2004

Former committee for opinion Former rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  BUDG Budgets GRIESBECK Nathalie 
(ALDE)

20/09/2004

  CONT Budgetary Control The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

22/09/2004

  EMPL Employment and Social Affairs BACHELOT-NARQUIN 
Roselyne (PPE-DE)

10/11/2004

  ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety BUZEK Jerzy (PPE-DE) 01/09/2004

  ITRE Industry, Research and Energy VAN NISTELROOIJ 
Lambert (PPE-DE)

26/10/2004

  TRAN Transport and Tourism KOHLÍČEK Jaromír (GUE
/NGL)

01/09/2004

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=1998/0114(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0275(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2008/0245(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2009/0105(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2004/0163(AVC)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2009/2243(INI)
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/4469
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/4469
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28208
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28208
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28179
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28179
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28269
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28165
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28165
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28331
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28331


  AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development HARANGOZÓ Gábor (PSE) 05/10/2004

  PECH Fisheries MORILLON Philippe (ALDE) 01/09/2004

  FEMM Women's Rights and Gender Equality VINCENZI Marta (PSE) 16/12/2004

Council of the 
European Union

Council configuration Meetings Date

General Affairs 2736 2006-06-12

Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 2726 2006-05-05

European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Employment, Social Affairs and Inclusion

https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28199
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/4332
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28335
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/gac?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2006-06-12&dateTo=2006-06-12
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/ecofin?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2006-05-05&dateTo=2006-05-05
http://ec.europa.eu/
http://ec.europa.eu/
https://commission.europa.eu/about/departments-and-executive-agencies/employment-social-affairs-and-inclusion_en

